RM-B Series
Metal Push Pull Self-locking connector
Secure high performance push pull self-locking system
High pin density contributing to equipment miniaturization
Alignment Key and Polarized Keying System to avoid cross-interface
360° EMC shielded
Robust and shock resistant designs
Functional in a wide temperature range from -50°C to +250°C

66 EL.ITALIA SRL +39 02.33611626  www.elitaliaweb.it
info@elitaliaweb.itCONTACT US
Part Numbering System
Plug FGG 1BC 306 Z
Z
JS 62
PHG 1BC 306 JS 62
EGG 1BC KS
ECG 1BC 306 KP
RM
RM
RM
RM
Raymo
Model: P69-75
Contact variant: S: solder,
P: PCB, V: right angle PCBSeries: 00B,0B,1B,2B,3B
Alignment Key: P77
Housing:
C: Brass with neutral chrome plated
S: Brass with black chrome plated
Q: Brass with ashed chrome plated
L: Aluminum with ashed chrome plated
H: Aluminum with black chrome plated
Contact: J: male, K: female
Contact configuration: P92-95
Insulator: 3: PPS,K: PEEK,
2: PTFE
Cable Mount Plug
1